ART. 0530
LAMPADA A LED

CON LENTE.

C)

Alimentazione
Ingrandimenti
Lente

Raggio da€™azione
Capacita morsetto
Flusso luminoso
Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

n

230V50Hz22 W
3x

@120 mm

810 mm

70 mm

1000Im

540x260x175 h mm

2,49 kg
8012667145248

CFERVE

EE €131,00
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@ Scatola

Accessori
Inclusi

<div>Tubo fluorescente
22W - Art. 0530/N</div>
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA



